TITLE:
DATE:
TIME:
VENUE:
MEMBERS:
1. 7.00 pm
2.
3. 7.30 pm
4,
4.1
5.
5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
55
6.
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4

AGENDA

Motueka Community Board
Tuesday 24 April 2007
7.00 pm

Tasman District Council Motueka Service Centre Meeting
Room, 7 Hickmott Place, Motueka

C Satherley (Chairperson), Crs P K O’Shea and E J Wilkins
Board Members S Bean, B Dowler and A Fry

OPENING, APOLOGIES, WELCOME
PUBLIC FORUM

WELCOME TO CHIEF EXECUTIVE, MR PAUL
WYLIE

CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES

Minutes of the meeting of the Motueka
Community Board held on Tuesday 28 March
2007 containing resolutions MKO07/03/01 to
MKO07/03/07.

CORRESPONDENCE

Letter to RNZAF

Letter to Local Government Commission
Motueka Festival of Lights

Royal New Zealand Air Force
Reorganisation Proposals

HDOTWN -

REPORTS

Chairperson Satherley — Monthly Report 9
Board Member Verbal Reports

Service Centres Manager — Monthly Report 13
Reserves Manager 16

ACTION LIST 18



