## **AGENDA**

TITLE:		Motueka Community Board	
DATE:		Tuesday 24 April 2007	
TIME:		7.00 pm	
VENUE:		Tasman District Council Motueka Service Centre Meeting Room, 7 Hickmott Place, Motueka	
MEMBERS:		C Satherley (Chairperson), Crs P K O'Shea and E J Wilkins Board Members S Bean, B Dowler and A Fry	
1.	7.00 pm	OPENING, APOLOGIES, WELCOME	
2.		PUBLIC FORUM	
3.	7.30 pm	WELCOME TO CHIEF EXECUTIVE, MR PAUL WYLIE	
4.		CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES	
	4.1	Minutes of the meeting of the Motueka Community Board held on Tuesday 28 March 2007 containing resolutions MK07/03/01 to MK07/03/07.	
5.		CORRESPONDENCE	
	5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5	Letter to RNZAF Letter to Local Government Commission Motueka Festival of Lights Royal New Zealand Air Force Reorganisation Proposals	1 2 3 5 6
6.		REPORTS	
	6.1 6.2	Chairperson Satherley – Monthly Report Board Member Verbal Reports	9
	6.3 6.4	Service Centres Manager – Monthly Report Reserves Manager	13 16
7.		ACTION LIST	18